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Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

SENATE - REGULATED INDUSTRIES & UTILITIES

Jeffares
Ginn
McKoon
Cowsert
Gooch
Harbinson
Henson
Hill
Kennedy
Lucas
Miller
Mullis
Shafer
Unterman

Rick
Frank
Joshua
Bill
Steve
Ed
Steve
Jack
John F.
David
Butch
Jeff
David
Renee

17
47
29
46
51
15
41
4
18
26
49
53
48
45

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Ex-Officio
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Ex-Officio
Ex-Officio

404-463-1376
404-656-4700
404-463-3931
404-631-1366
404-656-9221
404-656-0074
404-656-0085
404-656-5038
404-656-0045
404-656-5035
404-656-7454
706-375-1776
404-656-0048
404-463-1368

678-432-7676
706-680-4466
706-442-9130
706-543-7700

404-243-5107
912-557-3811
478-749-9981
478-254-7600

706-375-1776
404-497-0048

rick.jeffares@house.ga.gov
frank.ginn@senate.ga.gov
jrm2016@yahoo.com
bill.cowsert@senate.ga.gov
steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov
ed.harbison@senate.ga.gov
steve.henson@senate.ga.gov
jack.hill@senate.ga.gov
john.kennedy@senate.ga.gov
david.lucas@senate.ga.gov
butch.miller@senate.ga.gov
jeff.mullis@senate.ga.gov
david.shafer@senate.ga.gov
renee.unterman@senate.ga.gov

tel:4044631376
tel:4046564700
tel:4044633931
tel:4046311366
tel:4046569221
tel:4046560074
tel:4046560085
tel:4046565038
tel:4046560045
tel:4046565035
tel:4046567454
tel:7063751776
tel:4046560048
tel:4044631368
tel:6784327676
tel:7066804466
tel:7064429130
tel:7065437700
tel:4042435107
tel:9125573811
tel:4787499981
tel:4782547600
tel:7063751776
tel:4044970048
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